S/M

13:56 hrs.

1.00 1  895.5086133M  995.0015  99.50MENS SHIRT  DENIM  995.00

1.00 2  579.0086973S  579.0015  0.00MENS T-SHIRT  JOCKEY 2714  579.00

1.00 3  1665.007595330  1,850.0015  185.00MENS JEANS  NXT  1,850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3140.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

284.50  3139.50Total  3424.00